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12/11/2025    Week 14 of 33Thursday   6:30 PM Lanes 5 - 16

Bluemound Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 4 What About Bob? 173 5 177½ 1 0 0 0 0 1001 2787 1206 3480
2 11 10 M & M's & HoHo's 223½ 1 171½ 2 0 0 0 0 1177 3221 1354 3752
3 6 11 Bluemound Bowl 206½ 2 150½ 3 0 0 0 0 1091 3080 1260 3587
4 12 1 Alleyholics 188 4 144 4 0 0 0 0 1018 2752 1276 3526
5 9 7 Minds In The Gut 190 3 141 5 0 0 0 0 1079 2915 1294 3488
6 15 2 Team 2 127½ 10 121 6 0 0 0 0 1005 2762 1198 3481
7 7 3 BBC 149½ 8 109½ 7 0 0 0 0 995 2797 1247 3553
8 10 6 We Were Framed 115 11 108 8 0 0 0 0 736 2024 1220 3476
9 16 8 Sparebears 135½ 9 94 9 0 0 0 0 971 2608 1224 3478

10 8 9 Sloppy Bowljob 168½ 6 86 10 0 0 0 0 819 2292 1230 3472
11 14 5 Split Happens 152 7 76 11 0 0 0 0 753 2100 1189 3435
12 13 12 BYE 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   4- 11   3-  9   7-  6  10-  1  12-  5   2-  8
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 5

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1091 Bluemound Bowl 3080 Bluemound Bowl 1260 Bluemound Bowl 3587 Bluemound Bowl
1034 M & M's & HoHo's 2988 M & M's & HoHo's 1196 Sloppy Bowljob 3442 Team 2

962 Minds In The Gut 2709 Minds In The Gut 1179 Alleyholics 3399 M & M's & HoHo's
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 264 Bruce Garrett 689 Bruce Garrett 288 Andrew Kowalski 749 Angel Meza
256 Luke Kohne 645 Mitch Primus 286 Steve Strube 741 Mitch Primus
256 Andrew Kowalski 644 Connor Ellis 285 Luke Kohne 738 Jimmy Bornemeier

Women 224 Rhonda Joyner 626 Fallon Posnanski 279 Rhonda Joyner 757 Rhonda Joyner
216 Fallon Posnanski 592 Rhonda Joyner 262 Vicki Kutz 714 Christine Kirby
214 Jess McNamer 532 Jess McNamer 258 Jess McNamer 707 Fallon Posnanski

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1177 M & M's & HoHo's 3221 M & M's & HoHo's 1354 M & M's & HoHo's 3752 M & M's & HoHo's
1091 Bluemound Bowl 3080 Bluemound Bowl 1294 Minds In The Gut 3587 Bluemound Bowl
1079 Minds In The Gut 2915 Minds In The Gut 1276 Alleyholics 3553 BBC

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Mike Larson 735 Mike Larson 314 Brandt Rogers 805 Matt Jackson

279 Bob Hoefs 721 Matt Jackson 313 Mike Larson 802 Brandt Rogers
278 Bruce Garrett 718 Brendon Zimdars 306 Angel Meza 797 Bob Heppe
278 Brendon Zimdars 306 Bob Hoefs

Women 278 Jess McNamer 681 Jess McNamer 335 Jess McNamer 852 Jess McNamer
252 Courtnee Karinen 667 Fallon Posnanski 316 Jackie Decleene 790 Tami Garrett
244 Rhonda Joyner 660 Courtnee Karinen 300 Rhonda Joyner 789 Korrine Cornell
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Alleyholics  Lane 12  HDCP=219  Avg=881

2 Angel Meza 6820 39 174 46 46.0
3 Cullen Walls 7236 42 172 48 38.5
5 Alec Walls 9011 42 214 6 45.0
4 Jeff Inthongkhan 4395 27 162 58 21.5

77 Kenzo Yonemori 2397 15 159 61 12.0
96 Jared Thomas 302 3 bk100 120

1 Fran Guerrero 1090 9 121 99 10.0
85 Tyler Adams 413 3 bk137 83

2 - Team 2  Lane 15  HDCP=240  Avg=860
6 Nicole Bruesewitz 3699 27 137 83 21.0
8 Mitch Primus 6292 33 190 30 34.0
7 Brian Kohne 6794 39 174 46 30.5
9 Hasani Williams 6022 36 167 53 14.0

10 Luke Kohne 8096 42 192 28 30.0
97 Mason Church 342 3 bk114 106
83 Nick Olp 1613 9 179 41 4.0
11 Danny Weston 398 3 bk146 74 4.0

3 - BBC  Lane 7  HDCP=294  Avg=806
15 Dan Hastings 4089 30 136 84 17.0
70 Brandt Rogers 4280 24 178 42 18.5
71 Bill Beres 3970 21 189 31 16.5
16 Bob Wilcox 3159 18 175 45 17.0
13 Steve Mattiacci 2310 18 128 92 15.0
69 Ron Bergquist 2496 18 138 82 9.0
12 Keric Dechant 1625 12 135 85 8.0
14 Jeff Neibauer 3182 18 176 44 11.0
68 John Vaughan 2079 18 115 105 6.0

4 - What About Bob?  Lane 5  HDCP=238  Avg=862
75 Karen Schulz 4472 27 165 55 23.0
17 Vicki Kutz 3772 24 157 63 23.0
19 Steve Zimdars 4081 24 170 50 19.0
76 Savannah Zimdars 3162 18 175 45 22.0
84 Elijah Zimdars 1762 9 195 25 11.0
18 Bob Heppe 5903 36 163 57 24.5
20 Linda Zimdars 3868 21 184 36 18.0
92 Hailey Wiesner 960 9 106 114 4.0
21 Courtnee Karinen 4926 24 205 15 26.0
91 Brendon Zimdars 1987 9 220 0 11.0

5 - Split Happens  Lane 14  HDCP=512  Avg=588
22 Amanda Bralick 5401 39 138 82 25.0
23 Korrine Cornell 3893 30 129 91 16.0
26 Jackie Decleene 4665 36 129 91 14.0
24 Sophia Meinshausen 1482 18 82 138 4.0
25 Bianca Morris 3636 33 110 110 8.0
66 Bob Bourdo 3463 21 164 56 12.0
67 Sara Bourdo 2339 21 111 109 2.0
78 Paul Morris 477 3 bk159 61 1.0

6 - We Were Framed  Lane 10  HDCP=479  Avg=621
27 Tammy Nefstead 4481 42 106 114 15.0
28 Joe Brant 3514 42 83 137 6.0
29 Christine Kirby 5757 42 137 83 15.0
30 Matt Bauer 5172 36 143 77 17.0
31 Jess Blaha 6389 42 152 68 15.0

7 - Minds In The Gut  Lane 9  HDCP=208  Avg=892
32 Tami Garrett 3034 27 112 108 10.0
33 Kaimyn Hicke 4763 30 158 62 18.5
34 Connor Ellis 7917 39 203 17 39.0
35 Bruce Garrett 6906 33 209 11 37.5
36 Mike Larson 6956 33 210 10 35.0
73 Jim Roddy 3759 21 179 41 18.0

8 - Sparebears  Lane 16  HDCP=292  Avg=808
40 Sam Karl 5858 30 195 25 30.5
37 Ed Ihlenfeld 4374 33 132 88 21.0
38 Steve Brockman 5951 39 152 68 23.5
39 Joe Sutter 6132 36 170 50 21.0
41 Jo Griffin 5759 36 159 61 13.0
82 Mike Brockman 1284 6 bk213 7 7.0
95 Evelyn Eckert 533 3 bk177 43

9 - Sloppy Bowljob  Lane 8  HDCP=415  Avg=685
43 Hailey Sexton 3807 36 105 115 7.0
42 Jimmy Bornemeier 4353 39 111 109 19.0
72 Justin Steinbach 3387 27 125 95 15.0
55 Steve Strube 3927 27 145 75 16.5
44 Matt Jackson 7761 39 199 21 31.0

10 - M & M's & HoHo's  Lane 11  HDCP=143  Avg=957
45 Vinny Mallum 8424 42 200 20 49.0
46 Jess McNamer 5820 33 176 44 34.0
48 Bob Hoefs 8085 39 207 13 44.0
49 Joe Hoefs 6499 33 196 24 33.0
47 Lisa Modrak 5352 30 178 42 25.0

11 - Bluemound Bowl  Lane 6  HDCP=153  Avg=947
50 Fallon Posnanski 6995 36 194 26 41.0
51 Rhonda Joyner 6548 39 167 53 34.5
86 Andrew Kowalski 3450 18 191 29 9.0
53 Andy Drobac 6573 33 199 21 28.5
54 Mark Joyner 1772 9 196 24 12.0
93 Gavin Kowalski 1989 12 165 55 7.0
52 Andrew Yannaras 6899 36 191 29 36.5
81 Matt Dannenberg 493 3 bk184 36 4.0

12 - BYE  Lane 13  HDCP=0  Avg=0
56 VACANT 0 0 185 35
57 VACANT 0 0 185 35
58 VACANT 0 0 185 35
59 VACANT 0 0 185 35
60 VACANT 0 0 185 35

Individual High Averages
Men 220.78 Brendon Zimdars 214.55 Alec Walls 214.00 Mike Brockman 210.79 Mike Larson 209.27 Bruce Garrett
Women 205.25 Courtnee Karinen 194.31 Fallon Posnanski 184.19 Linda Zimdars 178.40 Lisa Modrak 177.67 Evelyn Eckert

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Tim Bralick 849 6 bk171
Josh Breider 1592 9 176
Arnold Cohen 1337 9 148
Robert Czajkowski 1708 9 189

Antoinette Eabron 400 3 bk133
Tom Hoefs 1288 6 bk218
Geoff Lassa 3019 15 201
Adam McBee 583 3 bk219
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Jim Peiffer 3627 21 172
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